[bookmark: _GoBack]National Water Census contacts
Sonya Jones 		sajones@usgs.gov		678-524-1544
Melinda Dalton	msdalton@usgs.gov		678-924-6637
Julie Kiang		jkiang@usgs.gov		703-648-5364	
Jonathan Kennen	jgkennen@usgs.gov		609-771-3948	
Gabriel Senay		senay@usgs.gov		605-594-2758
Molly Maupin		mamaupin@usgs.gov	208-387-1307	
Kevin Dennehy	kdennehy@usgs.gov		703-648-5018
Bret Bruce		bbruce@usgs.gov		303-236-4902
Eric Evenson		eevenson@usgs.gov		609-771-3904	
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